Date: 02/01/2025 Time: Social Hour 6:00 PM. Dinner 6:30 PM.



## Dinner, Huction, and Music with the Fair Foundation

Tri-Tip, Chicken, and Fish Dinner with a no host Bar Live Music with

#### Barton & Bollar

Live and Silent Auction, Dessert Dash This Event will be in the 11,400 sq. ft.

#### Pastoor Event Center

It has been finished and has many uses

Including Displaying such items as Art,

Flowers, Agricultural Produce, and Photography during the Fair.

This Building is also available to Rent, for Your Events.

The Twin Falls County Fair Foundation is dedicated to the enhancement of the Twin Falls County Fairgrounds for the enjoyment of the people of the Magic Valley through Community funding and education.

### TWIN FALLS COUNTY FAIR FOUNDATION

215 Fair Ave. Filer, Idaho 83328-5314 Phone: 208-326-4396

Fax: 208-326-3337

Location: Pastoor Event Center 215 Fair Ave. Filer, Idaho

Contact:



Date: 02/01/2025 Time: Social Hour 6:00 PM. Dinner 6:30 PM.



# Twin Falls County Fair Foundation Dinner, Auction, and Music with the Fair Foundation

Sponsor a Table for 8-includes dinner, recognition at the table, and in the program

Tickets are \$75 per person, 125.00 for a couple, or Table of 8 \$500.00

|   |               | 1 /                                       |         |          |
|---|---------------|---|---------|----------|
| Donations: Live and S   | ilent Auction | Dessert Dash                              | Door Pr | izes     |
| Items donated:  |               |   |         |          |
| Value:  |               |   |         |          |
| Contact person for pick-up & deliver  | ry:           |   |         |          |
| Donor Business Name:  |               |   |         | All Park |
| Address:  |               |   |         |          |
| City:   | State:        |   | _Zip:   | 1        |
| Name as it should appear in promoti   |               |   |         |          |
| Return form as soon as possible   |               |   |         |          |
| The Twin Falls County Fair Foundation is dedicated to the enhancement of the Twin Falls County Fairgrounds for the enjoyment of the people of the Magic Valley through Community funding and education. |               | Pastoor Event (215 Fair Ave. Filer, Idaho | Center  | Produce  |
| TWIN FALLS COUNTY   | Contact:      |   |         |          |
| FAIR FOUNDATION   |               |   |         |          |

215 Fair Ave.

Filer, Idaho 83328-5314

Phone: 208-326-4396 Fax: 208-326-3337